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ISLAMIC EDUCATION CENTRE

EDUCATION APPEAL: OUR CHILDREN, OUR FUTURE
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WE ARE COLLECTING FUNDS TO SUPPORT OUR MASJID ACTIVITIES
Op£q0

& CHILDRENS ISLAMIC STUDIES @ YOUTH ACTIVITIES © QURAN STUDIES BANK: LLOYDS BANK

& EDUCATIONAL MATERIAL & CLASS COSTS TAWHEED ISLAMIC EDUCATION CENTRE
o 22 COOKHAM ROAD, MAIDENHEAD, BERKSHIRE, SL6 8AJ &, 0787794 2917 & INFO.TIECM@GMAIL.COM #BWWW.TIECM.ORG

The Messenger of Allah said: “Whoever takes a path upon which to obtain ACCOUNT NO: 17469060
knowledge, Allah makes the path to Paradise easy for him.” — Jami™ at-Tirmidhi 2646 SORT CODE: 30-98-90

MAR - APR| RAMADAN 2023 - 1444 AH

PRAYER TIMETABLE

Date Resvéidan Fajr (,==all) SOntie Zhur (¢k)) Asr (_raal)) Magrib (<yxell) Isha (sLiul
Start Jamaat Start Jamaat Start Jaamat Start Jaamat Start Jamaat
Wed 22 March 4:27 am 5:00 am 6:01 am 12:10 pm 12:30 pm 3:31 pm 4:00 pm 6:21 pm 7:53 pm 8.00 pm
Thu 23 March 1 4:25 am . 5:59 am 12:10 pm 12:30 pm 3:32 pm 4:00 pm 6:23 pm 7:55 pm .
Fri 24 March 2 4:22 am 4.40 am 5:57 am 12:10 pm 12:30 pm 3:33 pm 4:15 pm 6:25 pm 7:57 pm =
Sat 25 March 3 4:20 am " 5:54 am 12:09 pm 12:30 pm 3:34 pm 4:15 pm 6:26 pm 7:59 pm "
Sun 26 March * 4 momen | 5117 am 5.40 am 6:52 am 1:09 pm 1:30 pm 4:35 pm 5:15 pm 7:28 pm 9:01 pm 9.05 pm
Mon 27 March 5 5:15am N 6:50 am 1:09 pm 1:30 pm 4:35 pm 5:15 pm 7:30 pm 9:03 pm z
Tue 28 March b 5:12 am i 6:48 am 1:08 pm 1:30 pm 4:36 pm 5:15 pm 7:31 pm 9:05 pm 2
Wed 29 March 7 5:09 am " 6:45 am 1:08 pm 1:30 pm 4:37 pm 5:15 pm 7:33 pm : 9:07 pm 9.10 pm
Thu 30 March 8 5:07 am " 6:43 am 1:08 pm 1:30 pm 4:38 pm 5:15 pm 7:35 pm ; 9:09 pm "
Fri 31 March 9 5:04 am 5.20am 6:41 am 1:07 pm 1:30 pm 4:39 pm 5:15 pm 7:36 pm = 9:11 pm 9.15 pm
Sat 01 April 10 5:01 am & 6:38 am 1:07 pm 1:30 pm 4:40 pm 5:15 pm 7:38 pm § 9:13 pm g
Sun 2 April 11 4:59 am " 6:36 am 1:07 pm 1:30 pm 4:41 pm 5:15 pm 7:40 pm E 9:15 pm "
Mon 3 April 12 4:56 am " 6:34 am 1:07 pm 1:30 pm 4:42 pm 5:15 pm 7:41 pm E 9:17 pm 9.20 pm
Tue 4 April 13 4:53 am & 6:32 am 1:06 pm 1:30 pm 4:43 pm 5:15 pm 7:43 pm E 9:19 pm "
Wed 5 April 14 4:51 am o 6:29 am 1:06 pm 1:30 pm 4:44 pm 5:15 pm 7:45 pm ] 9:21 pm 9.25 pm
Thu 6 April 15 4:48 am " 6:27 am 1:06 pm 1:30 pm 4:44 pm 5:15 pm 7:46 pm E 9:23 pm "
Fri 7 April 16 4:45 am 5:00 am 6:25 am 1:05 pm 1:30 pm 4:45 pm 5:15 pm 7:48 pm E 9:26 pm 9.30 pm
Sat 8 April 17 4:43 am = 6:23 am 1:05 pm 1:30 pm 4:46 pm 5:15 pm 7:50 pm *E 9:28 pm z
Sun 9 April 18 4:40 am " 6:20 am 1:05 pm 1:30 pm 4:47 pm 5:15 pm 7:51 pm ] 9:30 pm .
Mon 10 April 19 4:37 am " 6:18 am 1:05 pm 1:30 pm 4:48 pm 5:15 pm 7:53 pm E 9:32 pm 9.35 pm
Tue 11 April 20 4:34 am " 6:16 am 1:04 pm 1:30 pm 4:49 pm 5:15 pm 7:55 pm =; 9:34 pm !
Wed 12 April 21 4:32 am " 6:14 am 1:04 pm 1:30 pm 4:49 pm 5:15 pm 7:56 pm ﬁ 9:37 pm 9.40 pm
Thu 13 April 22 4:29 am " 6:12 am 1:04 pm 1:30 pm 4:50 pm 5:15 pm 7:58 pm E 9:39 pm i
Fri 14 April 23 4:26 am 4.45am 6:10 am 1:04 pm 1:30 pm 4:51 pm 5:30 pm 8:00 pm E 9:41 pm 9.45 pm
Sat 15 April 24 4:23 am " 6:07 am 1:03 pm 1:30 pm 4:52 pm 5:30 pm 8:01 pm i 9:43 pm "
Sun 16 April 25 4:21 am - 6:05 am 1:03 pm 1:30 pm 4:52 pm 5:30 pm 8:03 pm 9:46 pm 9.50 pm
Mon 17 April 26 4:18 am " 6:03 am 1:03 pm 1:30 pm 4:53 pm 5:30 pm 8:05 pm 9:48 pm g
Tue 18 April 27 4:15 am " 6:01 am 1:03 pm 1:30 pm 4:54 pm 5:30 pm 8:06 pm 9:50 pm "
Wed 19 April 28 4:12 am . 5:59 am 1:02 pm 1:30 pm 4:55 pm 5:30 pm 8:08 pm 9:53 pm 9.55 pm
Thu 20 April 29 4:09 am b 5:57 am 1:02 pm 1:30 pm 4:55 pm 5:30 pm 8:10 pm 9:55 pm !
Fri 21 April 30 4:06 am 4.30 am 5:55am 1:02 pm 1:30 pm 4:56 pm 5:30 pm 8:12 pm 9:58 pm 10.00 pm
Sat 22 April 4:04 am " 5:53 am 1:02 pm 1:30 pm 4:57 pm 5:30 pm 8:13 pm 10:00 pm "
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JUMU’AH Khutbah 01:00 PM; Jamaat 01:30 PM
From Friday 31st March 2023

The thirst is gone, the veins are moistened and the reward is confirmed, if Allah wills
| |

ARV O\ WA Y . R WWW.GHH.ORG.UK/RAMADAN

Valid until the end of British Summer Time

THE MONTH OF GIVING

RAMADAN 2023

GLOBAL HELPING HANDS
100% DONATION POLICY




100% DONATION POLICY

RAMADAN 2023

THE MONTH F GIVING

Whoever feeds a fasting person will have a reward like
that of the fasting person, without any reduction in his reward.” (Tirmidhi)

DAILY GIVING FIDYAH FEED THE FASTING

AUTOMATE YOURGIVING AND
NEVER MISS THE REWARD

WHEN SOMEONE IS UNABLE FEED AFASTING PERSON FOR
TOFAST IN RAMADAN THE MONTH OF RAMADAN

30 DAYS OF GIVING FIDYAH IS £3 EACH MISSED FAST

ZAKAT FOOD PARCEL KAFFARAH

2.5% OF ONE'S WEALTH HELD FORAMONTH, FEED A FAMILY WHEN A MUSLIM DELIBERATELY
FORALUNARYEAR OF 5WITH NUTRITIOUS FOOD BREAKS HIS FAST IN RAMADAN

100% ZAKAT APPLICABLE FOR JUST £30.00 AMONTH ITS £180 TO FEED 60 PEOPLE

EMERGENCY SYRIA & TURKIYE EARTHQUAKE APPEAL

DONATE NOW AND SAVE LIVES: WWW.GHH.ORG.UK/RAMADAN
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ﬂ’ GLOBAL HELPING HANDS CHARITY REGISTRATION NUMBER 1190360
®  100% DONATION POLICY O © @cLoBAL HELPING HANDS
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